@ ARKA JAIN University — Jharkhand

Ref.No:- AJU/IEXAM/866/18-19. TIME-TABLE Date:- 01/04/20109.

Date
30/04/2019
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019
04/05/2019
06/05/2019
07/05/2019
08/05/2019

Date
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019
04/05/2019

06/05/2019
07/05/2019

Date
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019
04/05/2019
06/05/2019
07/05/2019

Date
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019
04/05/2019
06/05/2019
07/05/2019

4th Semester Final Examination of MBA.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Day Subject
Thursday Dissertation Project
Wednesday Quiality and Productivity Management
Thursday International Marketing
Friday Retail Management
Saturday Business Taxation
Monday Financial Markets, Instruments and Financial Strategy
Tuesday Strategic Human Resource Management
Wednesday Industrial Relations and Labour Laws

4th Semester Final Examination of MCA.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Day Subject
Wednesday Advanced Web Technologies
Thursday Data Mining
Friday Computer Graphics & Image Processing
Saturday Elective-1, Python Programming , Hadoop
Elective-2, Entrepreneurship Management, ERP, Ethics and
Monday CSR
Tuesday Research — Problem ldentification & Data Collection

4th Semester Final Examination of BBA.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Day Subject
Wednesday Strategic Management
Thursday Taxation
Friday Research Methodology
Saturday Business Law
Monday Quantitative Techniques
Tuesday Business Awareness-1V

4th Semester Final Examination of B.COM.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Day Subject
Wednesday Corporate Administration
Thursday Direct Taxation-11
Friday Financial Management
Saturday Human Resource Management
Monday Environmental Studies
Tuesday Business Awareness-1V

1]Page



@ ARKA JAIN University — Jharkhand

Ref.No:- AJU/IEXAM/866/18-19. TIME-TABLE Date:- 01/04/20109.

Date
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019
04/05/2019
06/05/2019
07/05/2019
08/05/2019
15/05/2019
16/05/2019

Date
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019
04/05/2019
06/05/2019

Date
01/05/2019

02/05/2019
03/05/2019
04/05/2019
06/05/2019

Date
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
03/05/2019
04/05/2019
06/05/2019

4th Semester Final Examination of BA.FD.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Day Subject

Wednesday Draping 11

Thursday Pattern Making 111

Friday Garment Construction 111

Saturday Marketing and Management

Monday Research Methodology

Tuesday Surface Ornamentation
Wednesday Fashion Illustration 111
Wednesday Design Software Training-Adobe Illustrator

Thursday Integrated Term Project 11

4th Semester Final Examination of BA.JMC.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Day Subject
Wednesday Media Laws and Ethics
Thursday Advanced Reporting
Friday Introduction to Broadcast Media
Saturday Marketing Management
Monday Research Methodology

4th Semester Final Examination of BA.ENG.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Day Subject
Wednesday History of English Literature: From Victorian Age to Post-
Modern
Thursday British Poetry: From The Victorian Age to the Post-Modern
Friday British Novel: From The Victoria Age to the Post-Modern
Saturday Marketing Management
Monday Research Methodology

4th Semester Final Examination of BA.ECO.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Day Subject
Wednesday Mathematics for Economists-11
Thursday Indian Economy-11
Friday Economic Development-11
Saturday Marketing Management
Monday Research Methodology

2|Page



@ ARKA JAIN University - Jharkhand

Ref.No:- AJU/IEXAM/866/18-19. TIME-TABLE Date:- 01/04/20109.

4th Semester Final Examination of BCA.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date Day Subject
01/05/2019 Wednesday Web Programming
02/05/2019 Thursday Computer Graphics and Animation
03/05/2019 Friday Software Engineering
04/05/2019 Saturday Mobile Application Development
06/05/2019 Monday Financial Accounting

4th Semester Final Examination of B.sc-1T.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date Day Subject
01/05/2019 Wednesday Web Programming
02/05/2019 Thursday Computer Graphics and Animation
03/05/2019 Friday Software Engineering
04/05/2019 Saturday Mobile Application Development
06/05/2019 Monday Computer Oriented Statistical Techniques

4th Semester Final Examination of Diploma in Mechanical Engineering.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date Day Subject
01/05/2019 Wednesday Theory of Machines & Mechanics
02/05/2019 Thursday Machine Drawing
03/05/2019 Friday Production & Costing
04/05/2019 Saturday Manufacturing Technology-I
06/05/2019 Monday Fluid Mechanics & Machinery

4th Semester Final Examination of Diploma in Electrical & Electronics Engineering.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date Day Subject
01/05/2019 Wednesday Applied Mathematics
02/05/2019 Thursday Transmission Distribution of Electrical Power
03/05/2019 Friday DC Machines Transformer
04/05/2019 Saturday Electrical Estimation & Costing
06/05/2019 Monday Applied Electronics

4th Semester Final Examination of Diploma in Computer Science Engineering.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date Day Subject
01/05/2019 Wednesday Computer Network
02/05/2019 Thursday Microprocessor & Programming
03/05/2019 Friday Computer Graphics
04/05/2019 Saturday Design and Analysis of algorithm
06/05/2019 Monday Operating System

3|Page



@ ARKA JAIN University — Jharkhand

Ref.No:- AJU/IEXAM/866/18-19. TIME-TABLE Date:- 01/04/20109.

4th Semester Final Examination of Diploma in Civil Engineering.
Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date Day Subject
01/05/2019 Wednesday Advanced Surveying
02/05/2019 Thursday Mechanics of Structure
03/05/2019 Friday Geo Technical Engineering
04/05/2019 Saturday Transportation Engineering -1
06/05/2019 Monday Fluid Mechanics & Machinery

» Practical Examination will be held from 09/05/2019 to 17/05/2019.

Dr. Angad Tiwary
Controller of Examination.
ARKA JAIN University.

4lPage



