TIME-TABLE

Date: 01/04/2019.

4th Semester Final Examination of MBA.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
30/04/2019	Thursday	Dissertation Project
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Quality and Productivity Management
02/05/2019	Thursday	International Marketing
03/05/2019	Friday	Retail Management
04/05/2019	Saturday	Business Taxation
06/05/2019	Monday	Financial Markets, Instruments and Financial Strategy
07/05/2019	Tuesday	Strategic Human Resource Management
08/05/2019	Wednesday	Industrial Relations and Labour Laws

4th Semester Final Examination of MCA.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Advanced Web Technologies
02/05/2019	Thursday	Data Mining
03/05/2019	Friday	Computer Graphics & Image Processing
04/05/2019	Saturday	Elective-1, Python Programming, Hadoop
06/05/2019	Monday	Elective-2, Entrepreneurship Management, ERP, Ethics and CSR
07/05/2019	Tuesday	Research - Problem Identification & Data Collection

4th Semester Final Examination of BBA.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Strategic Management
02/05/2019	Thursday	Taxation
03/05/2019	Friday	Research Methodology
04/05/2019	Saturday	Business Law
06/05/2019	Monday	Quantitative Techniques
07/05/2019	Tuesday	Business Awareness-IV

4th Semester Final Examination of B.COM.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Corporate Administration
02/05/2019	Thursday	Direct Taxation-II
03/05/2019	Friday	Financial Management
04/05/2019	Saturday	Human Resource Management
06/05/2019	Monday	Environmental Studies
07/05/2019	Tuesday	Business Awareness-IV

TIME-TABLE

Date: 01/04/2019.

4th Semester Final Examination of BA.FD.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Draping II
02/05/2019	Thursday	Pattern Making III
03/05/2019	Friday	Garment Construction III
04/05/2019	Saturday	Marketing and Management
06/05/2019	Monday	Research Methodology
07/05/2019	Tuesday	Surface Ornamentation
08/05/2019	Wednesday	Fashion Illustration III
15/05/2019	Wednesday	Design Software Training-Adobe Illustrator
16/05/2019	Thursday	Integrated Term Project II

4th Semester Final Examination of BA.JMC.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Media Laws and Ethics
02/05/2019	Thursday	Advanced Reporting
03/05/2019	Friday	Introduction to Broadcast Media
04/05/2019	Saturday	Marketing Management
06/05/2019	Monday	Research Methodology

4th Semester Final Examination of BA.ENG.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	History of English Literature: From Victorian Age to Post- Modern
02/05/2019	Thursday	British Poetry: From The Victorian Age to the Post-Modern
03/05/2019	Friday	British Novel: From The Victoria Age to the Post-Modern
04/05/2019	Saturday	Marketing Management
06/05/2019	Monday	Research Methodology

4th Semester Final Examination of BA.ECO.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Mathematics for Economists-II
02/05/2019	Thursday	Indian Economy-II
03/05/2019	Friday	Economic Development-II
04/05/2019	Saturday	Marketing Management
06/05/2019	Monday	Research Methodology

TIME-TABLE

Date:- 01/04/2019.

4th Semester Final Examination of BCA.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Web Programming
02/05/2019	Thursday	Computer Graphics and Animation
03/05/2019	Friday	Software Engineering
04/05/2019	Saturday	Mobile Application Development
06/05/2019	Monday	Financial Accounting

4th Semester Final Examination of B.sc-IT.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Web Programming
02/05/2019	Thursday	Computer Graphics and Animation
03/05/2019	Friday	Software Engineering
04/05/2019	Saturday	Mobile Application Development
06/05/2019	Monday	Computer Oriented Statistical Techniques

4th Semester Final Examination of Diploma in Mechanical Engineering.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Theory of Machines & Mechanics
02/05/2019	Thursday	Machine Drawing
03/05/2019	Friday	Production & Costing
04/05/2019	Saturday	Manufacturing Technology-I
06/05/2019	Monday	Fluid Mechanics & Machinery

4th Semester Final Examination of Diploma in Electrical & Electronics Engineering.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Applied Mathematics
02/05/2019	Thursday	Transmission Distribution of Electrical Power
03/05/2019	Friday	DC Machines Transformer
04/05/2019	Saturday	Electrical Estimation & Costing
06/05/2019	Monday	Applied Electronics

4th Semester Final Examination of Diploma in Computer Science Engineering.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Computer Network
02/05/2019	Thursday	Microprocessor & Programming
03/05/2019	Friday	Computer Graphics
04/05/2019	Saturday	Design and Analysis of algorithm
06/05/2019	Monday	Operating System

TIME-TABLE

Date: - 01/04/2019.

4th Semester Final Examination of Diploma in Civil Engineering.

Timing 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date	Day	Subject
01/05/2019	Wednesday	Advanced Surveying
02/05/2019	Thursday	Mechanics of Structure
03/05/2019	Friday	Geo Technical Engineering
04/05/2019	Saturday	Transportation Engineering -I
06/05/2019	Monday	Fluid Mechanics & Machinery

> Practical Examination will be held from 09/05/2019 to 17/05/2019.

Dr. Angad Tiwary Controller of Examination. ARKA JAIN University.